
 

MUMBAI HOUSING & AREA DEVELOPMENT BOARD 
A REGIONAL UNIT OF 

(MAHARASHTRA HOUSING AND AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHROITY) 
Ref. No. : EE/Elec/21/2022-23  

TENDER NOTICE  
 Unconditional Tender in form"B-1" (Percentage Rate) are invited by the Executive Engineer 
(Electrical) Division, M.H.& A.D. Board, Room No. 368, 2nd Flr., Griha Nirman Bhavan, Bandra (E), 
Mumbai-400051. (Unit of Maharashtra Housing & Area Development Authority) for M.S.I. Board from 
licensed and registered contractor who are un-employed Engineers registered with MHADA/PWD/MCGM or 
any Govt/Semi Govt. organization under appropriate class having requiste experience infield as given below.  
 

e-
tend

er 
no. 

Name of Work Estimated cost 
Without GST 

E.M.D 1% 
of 

Estimated 
cost 

Security 
Deposit 1% 

of 
Estimated 
cost 

Registration 
(Class) of 

Electrical 
contractor 

Tender 
price 

(including 
18% GST) 
in Rs. 

Time limit 
for 

Completio
n of Work 

1. Providing CCTV 
Surviliece System at 
Iraniwadi Road No.3, 
Siddhivinayak Society 

to Gabdadia Bldg. 
Road No.4, Kandivali 
(W), Mumbai. 

9,04,107.00 9041.00 9500/- 
(50% 
initially & 
50% 

through Bill 

Electrical 
Class- B-1 & 
above 

590.00 3 months  

2. Providing CCTV 
Surveilance System at 
New Link Road to Baba 
Pull, Kandivali (w), 

Mumbai. 

8,22,646.00 8226.00 8500/- 
(50% 
initially & 
50% 

through Bill 

Original 
manufacturer or 

their authorisd 

agency having 
electrical 

contractor license 

& experience of 
such type of work 

& above 

590.00 3 months  

3. Providing CCTV 
Surveillance System at 
Solar Street Light at 

Charkop Gaavthan 
junction, 
Dhanukarwadi, New 
Bharat CHS, 

Hindustan Naka, 
Kandivali (W), Mumbai. 

9,87,200.00 9872.00 10000/- 
(50% 
initially & 

50% 
through Bill 

Original 
manufacturer or 

their authorisd 
agency having 

electrical 
contractor 

license & 
experience of 

such type of 
work & above 

590.00 3 months  

4. Providing CCTV 

Surveillance System at 
Charkop Fish Market, 
Saibaba Nagar, 
Hindustan Naka, 

Kandivali (W), 
Mumbai. 

9,86,949.00 9869.00 10000/- 

(50% 
initially & 
50% 
through Bill 

Original 

manufacturer or 

their authorisd 
agency having 

electrical 

contractor license 

& experience of 
such type of work 

& above 

590.00 3 months  

5. Providing CCTV 

Surveillance System 
Shastri Nagar, 
Abhilakh Nagar, 
Jawahar Yadav Road, 

Kandivali (W), 
Mumbai. 

8,21,446.00 8214.00 8500/- 

(50% 
initially & 
50% 
through Bill 

Original 

manufacturer or 
their authorisd 

agency 
experience of 

such type of 
work & above 

590.00 3 months  

 

Sr.No. Stage Dese Date of time period 

1 Published Date 18/01/2023 at 11.00 A.M. 

2 Documents sale start 18/01/2023 at 11.15 A.M. 

3 Documents sale end 31/01/2023 at 11.00 A.M. 

4 Bid Submission start 18/01/2023 at 11.15 A.M. 

5 Bid Submission end                                  31/01/2023 at 1.00 P.M. 

6 Technical bid opening             01/02/2023 at 2.30 P.M. onward 

7 Price bid opening After evaluation of Technical Bid 

 
 The details tender papers are available in office of Executive Engineer/ Electrical Division/ M.B 

Room no. 368, 2nd floor in office time after filling relevant tender fee. 

 

 
 

Executive Engineer 
Electrical Division/Mumbai Board 

MHADA 


